## 103000053202

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e) .
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300039942893

0\$/09/04--01036--018 \*\*25.00

OH AUG -9 ARTH: W./

W3-43202

WICKENS
HERZER
PANZA
COOK &
BATISTA

David L. Herzer Attorney at Law

dherzer@wickenslaw.com

Direct Dial:

440-930-8065 440-930-8000

Main: Cleveland: Facsimile:

216-447-4418 440-937-4466

A LEGAL PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

35765 Chester Road Avon, OH 44011-1262

August 5, 2004

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: 4261 Point House Trail, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of 4261 Point House Trail, LLC, together with our check in the amount of \$25.00 as the requisite filing fee in this regard.

If you have any questions or comments concerning this matter, please contact this office at your convenience.

Sincerely yours,

WICKENS, HERZER, PANZA, COOR A Legal Professional Association

By: David L. Herzer

DLH/MGW/arc Enclosures

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	_ <del>_</del>			
TO: Registration Se Division of Co		ļ [		
Division of Co	iporations	į		
SUBJECT: 42	261 Point House Tr (Name of Lin	ail, LLC nited Liability Company)		
	((111110-01-2111	mod Zimonig Gomping)		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
_		Herzer, Esq.	<del></del>	
	(N	ame of Person)		
		Panza, Cook & Batis Firm/Company)	ta	
	35765 (	Chester Road		
		(Address)		
	Avon, Ohi	to 44011-1262		
<del>,</del>		State and Zip Code)	<del></del>	
For further information	concerning this matter, please of	all:		
David	L. Herzer, Esq.	at ( 440 ) 930	)-8065 본왕 무	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytii	0-8065 LIG -9 AN	
			- Park	FILED
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Fights & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
çro	EET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADD	RESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

_		4261	Point House		2		
		(A	(Present Na Florida Limited Lia	ime) bility Company)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
FIRST:	The Articles of document numb	Organization wer	e filed on <u>Decen</u> 53202	aber 16, 20	03 and assigned	i	
SECOND:	The following liability compar		to the Articles o	f Organization 🛪	were adopted	by the limited	
			mailing add e Limited L				
Princip	oal Office	Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:	, and	
591 Rum North Ca	Road aptiva, FL	33945		P.O. Box 6 Pineland,	41 FL 33945-0	641	
Dated	July	29	, 2004 .	<u>-</u>		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
		Signature of a n	nember or authorize	M Cod to depresentative of	ul a member	<del></del>	• •
		Diana	Jarmoszuk				
	<del></del>	prane	Typed or printed na	me of signee		<del></del>	

Filing Fee: \$25.00